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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

12 Sunday 22-Sep 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

28 Friday 27-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

46 Sunday 29-Sep 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

61 Tuesday 1-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

98 Sunday 6-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

142 Wednesday 16-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

168 Sunday 20-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

209 Thursday 24-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

224 Sunday 27-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

245 Wednesday 30-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS WINGS

275 Sunday 3-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

299 Wednesday 6-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

333 Sunday 10-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

356 Thursday 14-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

368 Friday 15-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

374 Monday 18-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

398 Friday 22-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

407 Sunday 24-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

445 Friday 29-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

464 Sunday 1-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS WINGS

501 Saturday 7-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

528 Tuesday 10-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

539 Thursday 12-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

574 Monday 16-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

592 Thursday 19-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

620 Sunday 22-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS RANGERS

630 Saturday 4-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

668 Thursday 9-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

691 Wednesday 15-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

705 Friday 17-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

730 Sunday 19-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

738 Tuesday 21-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

774 Sunday 26-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

790 Tuesday 28-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

819 Sunday 2-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

863 Friday 7-Feb 10:00 PM APP 1 HAWKS RANGERS

883 Thursday 13-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

916 Sunday 16-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

925 Monday 24-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

944 Thursday 27-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS WINGS

967 Sunday 2-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

994 Thursday 6-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

1019 Sunday 9-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

1049 Friday 14-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

1071 Sunday 16-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER


